AGENDA

PHA Briefing with Khamis Muammer El-Ghaddafi

26 January 2011

ATTENDEES

PORT OF HOUSTON AUTHORITY

Jim Edmonds, Chairman

Alec Dreyer, CEO

Ricky Kunz, VP Qrigination Division

Roger Guenther, VP Operations Division

Mark Vincent, Manager of Project Management
Rainer Lilienthal, Director, POHAIC

Tom Schroeter, Associate General Counsel

GREATER HOUSTON PORT BUREAU

L]

Captain Bill Diehl, President
Patrick Seeba, Project Manager

Program Agenda

0900

0910

0315

0925

0930

0945

1000

1020

1040

1130

1200

1300

Welcome Remarks

Photos

PHA Qverview

Port of Houston Facilities Virtual Tour
Maritime Domain Awareness

Port Governance

Management of Capital Development
Group Discussion

Closing Remarks

Bayport Container Facility Tour (Operations)
BCT (Operations) Presentation & Lunch

Depart for HAS Offices (Mario Diaz)

Chairman Jim Edmonds
Group

Rainer Lilienthal
Patrick Seeba

CAPT Bill Diehl

Tom Schroeter

Mark Vincent

Group

Chairman Jim Edmonds
Ragetr Guenther

Roger Guenther




