AGENDA

PHA Briefing with Khamis Muammer El-Ghaddafi 26 January 2011

ATTENDEES

PORT OF HOUSTON AUTHORITY

- Jim Edmonds, Chairman
- Alec Dreyer, CEO
- Ricky Kunz, VP Origination Division
- Roger Guenther, VP Operations Division
- Mark Vincent, Manager of Project Management
- Rainer Lilienthal, Director, POHAIC
- Tom Schroeter, Associate General Counsel

GREATER HOUSTON PORT BUREAU

- · Captain Bill Diehl, President
- · Patrick Seeba, Project Manager

Program Agenda

0900	Welcome Remarks	Chairman Jim Edmonds
0910	Photos	Group
0915	PHA Overview	Rainer Lilienthal
0925	Port of Houston Facilities Virtual Tour	Patrick Seeba
0930	Maritime Domain Awareness	CAPT Bill Diehl
0945	Port Governance	Tom Schroeter
1000	Management of Capital Development	Mark Vincent
1020	Group Discussion	Group
1040	Closing Remarks	Chairman Jim Edmonds
1130	Bayport Container Facility Tour (Operations)	Roger Guenther
1200	BCT (Operations) Presentation & Lunch	Roger Guenther
1300	Depart for HAS Offices (Mario Diaz)	